GIVE PARENTS A BREAK (GPAB)

2024 CREATIVE NIGHT

DATE TIME LOCATION
06 Jan 2024 Saturday 1300 - 1700
03 Feb 2024 Saturday 1600 - 2000
02 Mar 2024 Saturday 1300 - 1700 GPAB @ CDC
06 Apr 2024 Saturday 1600 - 2000 (Ages 6wks.5yrs old)
18 May 2024 Saturday 1300-1700 (x5419 Bldg 476)
08 Jun 2024 Saturday 1600 - 2000
20 Jul 2024 Saturday 1300 - 1700 Creative Night
17 Aug 2024 Saturday 1600 - 2000 ( A@G‘S{"S‘ftlhzc‘;gflr 0
21 Sep 2024 Saturday 1300 - 1700 (ng3 e dyg 390)
19 Oct 2024 Saturday 1600 - 2000
16 Nov 2024 Saturday 1300 - 1700
07 Dec 2024 Saturda 1600 - 2000

Eligibility and Guidelines
2 Duty, DoD Civ, Contractors, Other Federal Agencies Eligible

oEligibility: Referral “vouche
*Can be issued by Chap
*Must meet eligibility criter:

of a family member, *Death in
needs *Unique circumstances or har

eSpace availability FOR non-voucher ba
eFees must be paid at the time of reservation, a CY .
eReservations over the phone are accepted if registratio / RegISter at
«Children MUST have current immunizations records on file L% MCC.com

eImmunizations are required at the time of reservation. Must include F
oCare for children 6weeks to 5 years (not currently enrolled in Kindergart
oCare for youth 5-12 years (must already be attending Kindergarten) at YC.

A minimum

eParents must sign child(ren) into the Centers. -/ of 8 children
eMust pick up their child(ren) by the designated closure time. . must be
eDropping of infants, bring bottles prepared ready to use, diapers, wipes and chan of clothe TR i gne d up to
eReservations or cancellations must be received by noon on the Wednesday prior to Weekend cazgs

ePlease notify at time of reservation if your child has any food allergies. o host the
eAfternoon Snack is provided (1430) event at the
eLight Dinner is provided (1730) CDC and YC
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